% SOUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

7 Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
ﬁ EQuUl P MENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H?g"hway 39N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
: Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

Phone: 306-842-4686

Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|C E
Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Invoice Number: 617430
Invoice Date 03/15/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215061
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 1of12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2017 JOHN DEERE 2017 JD S680 COMBINE 1887 1H0S680STH0795953 1H0S680STH0795953

Service Reminders:
/SPS680 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

02 GREENLIGHT SERVICE INSPECTION COMBINE

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

Labor: $1,899.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $1,899.00

/IGLOPCLEANS680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

03 GREENLIGHT/RECONDITIONING CLEANING CHECKLIST
**INCLUDES SALES WASH CREDIT**

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
GLWASHDISC GREENLIGHT WASHING DISCOUNT 1.00 -$708.50 -$708.50 N
SERVAEESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $89.00 $89.00 N
Labor: $1,962.00 Parts: $0.00 OoL&M: $0.00 Misc:  -$619.50 Sub-Total:  $1,342.50
/1202845680 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

04 INSTALL TOOL BOX - MISSING

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

INSTALLED TOOL BOX.



% S OUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
ﬁ EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
H?g"hway 39N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
. Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘F’,Vheyb‘{r gbg’égﬂ'ég? Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: JHL-882- Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE INVOICE
Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Internal Used Stock No. 141254 Invoice Number: 617430
Invoice Date 03/15/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215061
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 20f12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2017 JOHN DEERE 2017 JD S680 COMBINE 1887 1H0S680STH0795953 1H0S680STH0795953
Service Reminders:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
RE275591 TOOLBOX 1.00 $111.19 $111.19 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES B 1.00 $1.96 $1.96 N
Labor: $32.60 Parts: $111.19 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $1.96 Sub-Total:  $145.75

Gen5- Internal

COMPLAINT:

05 DIAGNOSE CODE LC2 3778.03 - CHOPPER PROXIMITY SENSOR

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
TESTED SENSOR AND WAS GOOD, CHECKED WIRING PINS AND ALL LOOKS GOOD AS WELL. CLEARED CODE AND TESTED

UNIT, CODE DID NOT SHOW UP AGAIN WHILE RUNNING UNIT. SUSPECTING CHOPPER NOT DOWN ALL THE WAY OR BAD
CONNECTION

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.78 $9.78 N
Labor $163.00 Parts: $0.00 OoL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.78 Sub-Total:  $172.78

1017122058680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

06 FEEDER HOUSE CONVEYOR CHAIN SLATS, R&R 3

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

LOOSENED FEEDER HOUSE BELT AND CHAIN. SPUN OVER CONVEYOR CHAIN TILL FOUND BENT SLATS. REMOVED BENT
SLATS AND INSTALLED NEW ONES, MADE SURE OF PROPER DIRECTION.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
14M7517 LOCK NUT 12.00 $2.23 $26.76 N
19M7402 CAP SCREW 12.00 $2.04 $24.48 N

HXE24328 Slat 3.00 $138.95 $416.85 N



Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371
% S OUTH COUNTRY Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411

EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H‘i’g"hway 30N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
: Southey, SK 306-726-2155

Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

Phone: 306-842-4686

Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVI C E |NVO|C E
Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141254 Invoice Number: 617430
Invoice Date 03/15/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215061
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 3of12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2017 JOHN DEERE 2017 JD S680 COMBINE 1887 1H0S680STH0795953 1H0S680STH0795953
Service Reminders:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 ) $14.67 $14.67 N
Labor: $244.50 Parts: $468.09 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $14.67 Sub-Total:  $727.26

GEN7- Internal
COMPLAINT:

07 REMOVE AND STRAIGHTEN 2 FEED ACCELERATOR WINGS

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

REMOVED FEED ACCELERATOR WINGS, SPLIT THE 2 WINGS APART AND STRAIGHTENED IN PRESS.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed ind

19M7786 SCREW 2.00 $2.35 $4.70 N

H137329 LOCK NUT 6.00 $2.90 $17.40 N

H150316 BOLT 6.00 $3.77 $22.62 N

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $14.67 $14.67 N
Labor: $244.50 Parts: $44.72 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $14.67 Sub-Total:  $303.89

GENS8- Internal
COMPLAINT:

08 FILL HOLE UNDER CAB

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

FILLED HOLE UNDER CAB WITH SILICONE.

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 3 1.00 $2.45 $2.45 N
Labor: $40.75 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.45 Sub-Total:  $43.20

/15603655680 Internal



% S OUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

] Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
ﬁ EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
Hfg"hway 20N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
. Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘F’,Vheyb“_'gbggg“:égf Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: S¥0-08.2- Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Invoice Number: 617430
Invoice Date 03/15/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215061
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 4 0f12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ id: Fleet No:
2017 JOHN DEERE 2017 JD S680 COMBINE 1887 1H0S680STH0795953 1HO0S680STH0795953
Service Reminders:
COMPLAINT:

09 REPLACE ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH RUBBER STRAP

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

UNHOOKED CONNECTOR, REMOVED BOLT FROM STRAP AND REMOVED OLD STRAP. INSTALLED NEW STRAP. HOOKED
CONNECTOR BACK UP, RE-INSTALLED BOLT AND TIGHTENED.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind

H134773 STRAP 1.00 $8.72 $8.72 N

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind

SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.93 $2.93 N
Labor: $48.90 Parts: $8.72 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.93 Sub-Total:  $60.55

/14151908680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

10 INSTALL FILLER PLATES IN CONCAVE - LOCATED IN CAB OR SALES SHELF

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

INSTALLED FILLER PLATES.

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES B 1.00 $4.89 $4.89 N
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.89 Sub-Total:  $86.39

GEN11- Internal
COMPLAINT:

11 REPLACE FRONT ROTOR TRI FLOW FEED RAMP, MAY HAVE TO REMOVE ROTOR

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:



% S OUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

] Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
ﬁ EoUl P MENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
Hf;‘hway 30N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
’ Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘é"heyb“,rgbggg““%ezy Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one. J¥b-082- Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'C E |NVO|C E
Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Invoice Number: 617430
Invoice Date 03/15/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215061
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 50f12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2017 JOHN DEERE 2017 JD S680 COMBINE 1887 1HOS680STH0795953 1H0S680STH0795953

Service Reminders:

GOT FEEDER HOUSE TOOL FROM OUTSIDE. REMOVED FEEDER HOUSE AND SHIELDS COVERING FEED ACCELERATOR.
REMOVED FEED ACCELERATOR WINGS. REMOVED SHOE AUGER TRAP DOOR ARMS AND LEVER. REMOVED FRONT 1 PIECE
PLATE HOLDING THE 3 FEED PLATES TOGETHER. REMOVED HARDWARE HOLDING IN BROKEN TRI-FLOW FEED RAMP.
REMOVED BROKEN FEED RAMP PIECE. FOUND BROKEN TACK WELD ON FEED RAMP SUPPORT. BENT SUPPORT BACK TO
SHAPE AND WELDED INTO PLACE. INSTALLED NEW FEED RAMP. TORQUED FEED RAMP HARDWARE, 16MM TO 54FT-LBS AND
18MM TO 84 FT-LBS AS PER SPEC. RE-INSTALLED SHOE AUGER TRAP DOOR ARMS AND LEVER. RE-INSTALLED THE FRONT 1
PIECE PLATE. RE-INSTALLED FEED ACCELERATOR WINGS AND WEAR STRIPS. TORQUED WINGS TO 54 FT-LBS AND WEAR
STRIPS TO 79 FT-LBS AS PER SPEC. RE-INSTALLED FEEDER HOUSE. RE-CONNECTED LINES TO FEEDER HOUSE CYLINDERS.
TORQUED FEEDER HOUSE BOLTS TO 550 FT-LBS AS PER SPEC. PUT FEED PLATE BACK UP IN POSITION.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
11M7028 COTTER PIN 1.00 $0.75 $0.75 N
24M7296 WASHER 2.00 $1.72 $3.44 N
H174755 BOLT 3.00 $3.15 $9.45 N
H203557 Housing 1.00 $1,367.01 $1,367.01 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
FREIGHT FREIGHT 1.00 $15.00 $15.00 N
FREIGHT FREIGHT 1.00 $40.00 $40.00 N
FREIGHT FREIGHT 1.00 $50.00 $50.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 3 - - 1.00 $89.00 $89.00 N

Labor: $5,868.00 Parts: $1,380.65 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $194.00 Sub-Total:  $7,442.65
/10180250AS680 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

12 CONCAVE LEVEL, ADJUST, AND CALIBRATE (WITH ACI)

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

LEVELED, ADJUSTED AND CALIBRATED CONCAVES AS PER MANUAL.

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $22.01 $22.01 N
Labor: $366.75 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $22.01 Sub-Total:  $388.76

/1100815680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:



/= SOUTH COUNTRY o e 0aaes a1

%ﬂ EQul P MENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H?g"hway 30N Weyburn , SK 306-842-4686
. Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘F’,Vheyb”_rgbggﬁt';ge'“ Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one. JLo-oas Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE INVO'CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Invoice Number: 617430
Invoice Date 03/15/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215061
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 6 of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2017 JOHN DEERE 2017 JD S680 COMBINE 1887 1H0S680STH0795953 1H0S680STH0795953

Service Reminders:
13 R&R SIEVE & CHAFFER TO CHECK FOR CRACKS

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

DROPPED CHAFFER TAILBOARD DOWN. UNHOOKED CHAFFER ELEMENT ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR. FOUND CONNECTOR
LOCK WAS BROKEN. REMOVED CHAFFER ELEMENT. UNHOOKED SIEVE ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR, REMOVED SIEVE
ELEMENT. CHECKED FOR CRACKS AND FOUND NONE. RE-INSTALLED SIEVE ELEMENT, PLUGGED CONNECTOR BACK IN.
TORQUED HARDWARE TO 27 FT-LBS, SET LOUVERS TO 5MM AND CALIBRATED. RE-INSTALLED CHAFFER ELEMENT. TORQUED
HARDWARE TO 27 FT-LBS, SET LOUVERS TO 5MM AND CALIBRATED. SET MANUAL LOUVERS TO 8MM. RE-INSTALLED CHAFFER
TAILBOARD.

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
) SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $29.34 $29.34 N
Labor: $489.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $29.34 Sub-Total:  $518.34

/1200095680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

15 REPLACE CHOPPER STATIONARY KNIVES

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

REMOVED KNIFE BANK. REMOVED OLD KNIVES AND CLEANED CHAFF OUT. INSTALLED NEW KNIVES. RE-INSTALLED KNIFE
BANK.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
H215004 BLADE 38.00 $16.08 $627.12 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE_A_CCESSORIES 1.00 $7.34 $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $627.12 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $7.34 Sub-Total:  $756.71

/101720108680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

16 HAMMER, STRAW CHOPPER R&R, REPLACE 1 SET - RECOMMEND REPLACING ALL



% s OUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
ﬁ EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H?g"hway 39N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
’ Southey, SK 306-726-2155
‘F’,Vheyb‘{rgbggﬁ“;;gf Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one. JLo-04s- Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141254 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141254 Invoice Number: 617430
Invoice Date 03/15/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215061
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 7 of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ 1d: Fleet No:
2017 JOHN DEERE 2017 JD S680 COMBINE 1887 1H0S680STHO795953 1H0SB80STH0795953
Service Reminders:
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

REMOVED CHOPPER FLOW RAMP. REMOVED AND REPLACED ALL STRAW CHOPPER HAMMERS. REPLACED 4 SETS OF
BUSHINGS AS THEY WERE WORN MORE THAN THE REST. TORQUED HAMMER BOLTS TO 44 FT-LBS AS PER SPEC. RE-
INSTALLED CHOPPER FLOW RAMP. RAN COMBINE AND PARKED

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE118760 Lock Nut 22.00 $2.67 $58.74 N
HXE119246 Cap Screw 22.00 $5.18 $113.96 N
HXE59496 Bushing 8.00 $16.52 $132.16 N
KXE10255 Knife Kit 6.00 $367.00 $2,202.00 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 5 1.00 $29.34 $29.34 N
Labor: $489.00 Parts: $2,506.86 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $29.34 Sub-Total:  $3,025.20

/151245680 Internal
COMPLAINT:

17 REPLACE HOPPER CANVAS - FRONT LEFT HAND

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REMOVED HARDWARE AND OLD CANVAS. PULLED PINS OUT OF CANVAS STRAP. REMOVED METAL BRACE PLATES FROM

INSIDE OLD CANVAS, FED RATCHET STRAP THROUGH NEW CANVAS AND PULLED NEW CANVAS STRAP THROUGH. RE-
INSTALLED BRACE PLATES IN NEW CANVAS. TIGHTENED HARDWARE. INSTALLED PINS IN CANVAS STRAP.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXE15328 Strap 1.00 $184.22 $184.22 N
AXE17816 Canvas 1.00 $382.14 $382.14 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $14.67 $14.67_ 3 N
Labor: $244.50 Parts: $566.36 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $14.67 Sub-Total:  $825.53

/151215680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

18 REPLACE ROTOR GEARCASE OIL



/= SOUTHCOUNTRY

ﬁ EQUIPMERNT

Box 337

Highway 39 N.
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1
Phone: 306-842-4686
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Invoice Number: 617430
Invoice Date 03/15/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215061
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone; Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 8 of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2017 JOHN DEERE 2017 JD S680 COMBINE 1887 1H0S680STH0795953 1H0S680STH0795953

Service Reminders:

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

LOOSENED PLUG IN GEARCASE DRAIN. LET DRAIN OVER NIGHT. TIGHTEN PLUG. FILL WITH GEAR OIL TO FULL LINE ON
DIPSTICK.

PartNumber Description Quantity

TY26815 3.78L 80W90 GL-5 1.00

Miscellaneous Description Quantity

EF50 ENVIRO FEE 2.00

SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00
Labor: $163.00 Parts: $52.43 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $10.78

Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
$52.43 $52.43 N
Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
$0.50 $1.00 N
$9.78 $9.78 N
Sub-Total:  $226.21

/1418875680 Internal
COMPLAINT:

19 CLEAN DEBRIS MANAGEMENT FILTERS

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

REMOVED FILTERS FROM HOUSING. TOOK OUTSIDE AND BLEW FILTERS OUT. WIPED FILTER HOUSING OUT AND RE-

INSTALLED FILTERS.

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
) SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $4.89 $4.89 N
Labor: $81.50 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $4.89 Sub-Total:  $86.39

/1500295680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

20 REPLACE CAB FILTERS & CLEAN PLASTIC GRATE

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:



7% S OUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

7 Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
ﬁ EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H?gxhway 20N Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
: Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

Phone: 306-842-4686

Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV' C E INVOICE
Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Invoice Number: 617430
Invoice Date 03/15/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215061
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 9of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2017 JOHN DEERE 2017 JD S680 COMBINE 1887 1H0S680STH0795953 1H0S6B0STH0795953
Service Reminders:
REMOVED OLD FILTERS. CLEANED GRATE OUT. INSTALLED NEW FILTERS.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
L214634 Cab Ricirculation Air Filter 1.00 $43.30 $43.30 N
RE284091 AIR FILTER 1.00 $120.53 $120.53 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.93 $2.93 N
Labor: $48.90 Parts: $163.83 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.93 Sub-Total:  $215.66

/1200075680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

21 CLEAN ENGINE AIR FILTERS

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

REMOVED AIR FILTERS AND TOOK OUTSIDE TO BLOW OUT. WIPED FILTER HOUSING OUT AND RE-INSTALLED FILTERS.

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_ SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $7.34 $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $7.34 Sub-Total: $129.59

/1200005680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

22 CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND FILTER

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

DRAINED ENGINE OIL. CHANGED FILTER AND MARKED HOURS. FILLED WITH NEW OIL TO FULL LINE ON DIPSTICK.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
RE572785 Qil Filter 1.00 $135.79 $135.79 N
TY26679 18.9L 15W40 PLUS 50 11 2.00 $169.05 $338.10 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind

EF100 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $1.00 $1.00 N



/= SOUTHCOUNTRY Moose Jaw Sk

/i Mossbank, SK
ﬁ FouUrEMENT Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Box 337 ,
Highway 39 N. \éVoel}/tlr)]:ryn A iK
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1 Raymere. SK

Phone: 306-842-4686

Montmartre, SK
www.southcountry.ca

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

306-424-2212

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Invoice Number: 617430
Invoice Date 03/15/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215061
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 10 of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2017 JOHN DEERE 2017 JD S680 COMBINE 1887 1H0S680STH0795953 1H0S680STH0795953
Service Reminders:
EF300 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $3.00 $6.00 N
EF50 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $0.50 $0.50 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $7.34 $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $473.89 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $14.84 Sub-Total:  $610.98

11200185680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

23 REPLACE FUEL FILTERS, CLEAN FUEL PRE-SCREEN

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

SHUT FUEL OFF. REMOVED OLD FILTERS. REMOVED SEDIMENT BOWL AND INSTALLED ON NEW FILTER. INSTALLED NEW
FILTERS, MARKED HOURS. REMOVED FUEL PRE-SCREEN AND CLEANED. RE-INSTALLED FUEL PRE-SCREEN. TURNED FUEL

BACK ON.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed ind
DZ112918 Filter Element 1.00 $211.54 $211.54 N
RE539465 Filter Elem 1.00 $168.30 $168.30 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $1.00 $1.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACEESSORIES 1.00 $7.34 $7.34 - N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $379.84 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $8.34 Sub-Total:  $510.43
/10070095680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
24 REPLACE HYDRAULIC FILTERS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
REMOVED OLD HYD FILTERS. INSTALLED NEW FILTERS AND MARKED HOURS.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AH128449 Hydraulic Oil Filter 1.00 $132.02 $132.02 N
AN207368 HYDRAULIC F 1.00 $174.72 $174.72 N



/= SOUTHCOUNTRY
% EQ UIPMENT

Box 337

Highway 39 N.
Weyburn, SK, S4H 2K1
Phone: 306-842-4686
www.southcountry.ca

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155
306-746-2110
306-424-2212

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: S ERV'CE |NVO|C E
Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 141254 Invoice Number: 617430
Invoice Date 03/15/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number:; 215061
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 11 0of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2017 JOHN DEERE 2017 JD S680 COMBINE 1887 1H0S680STH0795953 1H0S680STH0795953
Service Reminders:
N309233 O-RING 1.00 $23.36 $23.36 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $1.00 $1.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $7.34 $7.34 N
Labor: $122.25 Parts: $330.10 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $8.34 Sub-Total: $460.69
11405175680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
25 ADJUST ALL BELTS AND CHAINS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
ADJUSTED ALL BELTS AND CHAINS.
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.78 $9.78 N
Labor: $163.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.78 Sub-Total: $172.78
/1200145680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
26 GREASE COMBINE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
GREASED COMBINE.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY6341 SD POLYUREA GREASE 1.00 $9.60 $9.60 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $9.78 $9.78 N
Labor: $163.00 Parts: $9.60 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.78 Sub-Total:  $182.38

GEN27- Internal



% SOUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw S 3000022371

EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 337 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H?;‘hway SN Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
. Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Pleyburn, S Sin 2 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: wHu-cas Montmartre, SK  306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Internal Used  Stock No. 141254 Invoice Number: 617430
Invoice Date 03/15/2023
Location: 05
Work Order Number: 215061
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 12 of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2017 JOHN DEERE 2017 JD S680 COMBINE 1887 1H0S680STHO795953 1H0S680STH0795953
Service Reminders:
COMPLAINT:

27 REPLACE CHAFFER ELEMENT ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
CUT RUBBER SEAL OFF OF OLD CONNECTOR. REMOVED OLD CONNECTOR AS CLIP WAS BROKE. REMOVED PINS FROM

CONNECTOR AND RE-INSTALLED IN NEW CONNECTOR. PUT NEW SEAL ON CONNECTOR. PLUGGED IN TO CHAFFER ELEMENT
AND TESTED.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
57M15804 Elec. Connector Accessory 1.00 $17.28 $17.28 N
57M9786 Elec. Connector 1.00 $10.99 $10.99 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $8.51 $8.51 N
Labor: $141.45 Parts: $28.27 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $8.51 Sub-Total:  $178.23

Labor: $13,546.10

Customer PO No: Parts: $7,151.67
Tax Exempt No: OL&M: $0.00
Advisor: AMY REICH Misc: -$185.92

GST: $0.00
GST Registration No: 897357802 PST: $0.00

Sundry G/L Entries Total: $20,511.85

Br Dpt Acct Sub Ref Description

00 00 160 1 141254

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
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